FIBER OPTIC
FSC CONNECTOR
Features
• Push-pull connector
• One-piece design for easy and quick
termination
• High mechanical and thermal resi-
stance according to

Multimode beige
FSC
Ordering information: FSC Connector
Connector type Polishing Insertion loss1) Cable Ø Type
[dB] (mean/97%)
SM High-End PC/UPC 0.12/0.25 ≤ 3.5 FSC-CMAX-A001
SM High-End APC 0.12/0.25 ≤ 3.5 FSC-CMAX-A600
SM Premium PC/UPC 0.06/0.15 ≤ 3.5 FSC-CMAX-H001
SM Premium APC 0.06/0.15 ≤ 3.5 FSC-CMAX-H600
G50/125, G62.5/125 PC 0.2/ 0.5 ≤ 3.5 FSC-CMAX-B001
HCS200/230 PC 0.3/ 0.75 ≤ 3.5 FSC-CMAX-D001
1) Each-to-each IEC 61300-3-34 method 2
Ordering information: Adapter
Adapter type Mounting Sleeve material Color Type
SM with 2-hole flange zirconia ceramic blue FSC-FSC-D100
SM HighPower with 2-hole flange zirconia ceramic blue FSC-FSC-D110
SM (APC 8°/9°) with 2-hole flange zirconia ceramic green FSC-FSC-D600
SM (APC 8°/9°) HighPower) with 2-hole flange zirconia ceramic green FSC-FSC-D610
MM with 2-hole flange phosphor-bronze beige FSC-FSC-D200
Flangeless SM fixing spring zirconia ceramic blue FSC-FSC-A100
Flangeless SM HighPower fixing spring zirconia ceramic blue FSC-FSC-A110
Flangeless APC fixing spring zirconia ceramic green FSC-FSC-A600
Flangeless APC HighPower fixing spring zirconia ceramic green FSC-FSC-A610
Flangeless MM fixing spring phosphor-bronze beige FSC-FSC-A200
Ordering information: Accessories
Description Color Type
Angled boot 90° plastic (100 pieces) green 9890.95.P
Quick Assembly please see section “Field termination”